
Boys U13

Team Name Coach Name Tele # EMail Address FieldPledge

Friday, April 21, 2017

A

N FRENCH #4Amherst  Express Jeff  Bird historybird@yahoo.com604-7886

MCCARTHY PK regDelaware  Dragons Asani Samuels asanitwin@yahoo.com430-0310

KENNEY #3KenTon  Blues Glenn Wirth geedeewee@netzero.com228-3260

KENNEY #3KenTon  Fusion Jeremy  Brauer jeremy.brauer@honeywell.com510-4390

COURT ST 11v11Lancaster-Depew  FC Chuck Donner cdonner@papercards.com907-7750

ELKs LODGELockport  Lightning Mike  Foster mikeandmeg@gmail.com957-6346

FT NIAGARA #16Niagara Pioneer  Ambush Rick  Sweeney freekickrick@hotmail.com471-9941

B

ALDEN TOWN PKAlden  Avengers Bill Kissell aldensoccertc@yahoo.com912-9864

N FRENCH #3Amherst  Inferno Matthew Radomski matthewradomski@gmail.com706-9017

CSC #1Clarence  Inferno Red B13 Jake Reed jakereed.1992@gmail.com814-355-5821

VETERAN PK #2Grand Island  Rush Rob  Walowitz robwalowitz@gmail.com863-6787

HOLLAND - MIDDLEHolland  Comets Brian Leach bleach@moog.com725-5982

NIAGARA U (turf)Niagara Wheatfield  Wolves James Vandenberg jvandy16@yahoo.com380-5404

OP SC #3Orchard Park  Strikers Bret Norvilitis bmnorvil@yahoo.com,   nascarbob24@verizon208-2936

WS SC  FWest Seneca  Swarm Bob Brotz rbrotz833@aol.com826-3005

C

ALDEN PRIMARY #2Alden  United Jim Yoerg yoerg5@gmail.com225-2181

KNOX #3Aurora  Arsenal B13 Stuart Domanowski stuart.domanowski@yahoo.com536-8005

IRVINGTON PKKenmore  Express Mike Stanz mgstanz@icloud.com550-0975

LYNDONVILLE HSMedina  Mustangs Patrick Whipple patrick.whipple1@gmail.com585-765-9566

FT NIAGARA #16Niagara Pioneer  Wolverines Rob Augustino robaug@yahoo.com696-2177

WS SC  FWest Seneca  Wanderers Chris Aurilio crauril@yahoo.com867-8525

THOMAS MARKS #1Wilson  Force Lee Burczyk kidwillys@aol.com308-6699

YEMEN SOUTH StYemen  Oilers Taofik Kaid Abdulnoman29@verizon.net536-7702
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